
Linear Guideway 



Model No.

Rail dimension Basic load rating Static moment rating Weight

Width

W1

Height  

H1

Pitch 

P

E 

std.
D × h × d

Dynamic 

C 

kN

Static 

Co 

kN

MP 

kN-m

MY 

kN-m
MR 

kN-m

Carriage 

kg

Rail 

kg/m
Single* Double* Single* Double*

MSA 15 A 15 15 60 20 7.5×5.3×4.5 11.8 18.9 0.12 0.68 0.12 0.68 0.14 0.18 1.5

MSA 20 A 
MSA 20 LA

20 18 60 20 9.5×8.5×6
19.2 
23.3

29.5 
39.3

0.23 
0.39

1.42 
2.23 

0.23 
0.39

1.42 
2.23 

0.29 
0.38

0.4 
0.52

2.4

MSA 25 A 
MSA 25 LA

23 22 60 20 11×9×7
28.1 
34.4

42.4 
56.6

0.39 
0.67

2.20 
3.52 

0.39 
0.67

2.20 
3.52 

0.48 
0.63

0.62 
0.82

3.4

MSA 30 A 
MSA 30 LA

28 26 80 20 14×12×9
39.2 
47.9

57.8 
77.0

0.62 
1.07

3.67 
5.81 

0.62 
1.07

3.67 
5.81 

0.79 
1.05

1.09 
1.43

4.8

MSA 35 A 
MSA 35 LA

34 29 80 20 14×12×9
52.0 
63.6

75.5 
100.6

0.93 
1.60

5.47 
8.67

0.93 
1.60

5.47 
8.67

1.25 
1.67

1.61 
2.11

6.6

MSA 45 A 
MSA 45 LA

45 38 105 22.5 20×17×14
83.8 

102.4
117.9 
157.3

1.81 
3.13

10.67 
16.95 

1.81 
3.13

10.67 
16.95 

2.57 
3.43

2.98 
3.9

11.5

Unit: mm
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